Training budget 2022 - 2023

Tractor driving
Spiking

RoSPA

Memorial testing
CiLCA

ILCA

Maintenance Team
Officeand cllr training

Persons

U0 R, RPNOODN D

Cost
£1,040.00
£600.00
£1,600.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£250.00
£1,000.00 this will be mapped following the new H+S p
£1,000.00
£6,990.00



rocesses - allow £200 per person



