Training budget 2022 - 2023

	Persons	Cost
Tractor driving	4	£1,040.00
Spiking	2	£600.00
RoSPA	6	£1,600.00
Memorial testing	2	£500.00
CiLCA	1	£1,000.00
ILCA	1	£250.00
Maintenance Team	5	£1,000.00 this will be mapped following the new H+S p
Officeand cllr training	4	£1,000.00
		£6,990.00

rocesses - allow £200 per person